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ROK 2008 razem ROK 2009 razem

m-c 1,1 1,7 2,2 3,4 4,4 6,8 wartość 1,1 1,7 2,2 3,4 4,4 6,8 wartość

I 500 500 200 200 100 500 400 500 200

II 300 700 500 200 200

III 500 500 300

IV 500 300 600 400 1000 500 100

V 500 600 200

VI 300 300 300 500 500 500 500 200

VII 500 500 500 200 500 300 100 100

VIII 500 500 500 300

IX 500 200 500 200

X 500 500 300 300 500 300

XI 300 200 500 300 100 100 300 500 300 300

XII 400 100 500 300 300 100

Ililość 3900 1800 3800 2300 300 400 4100 2300 4800 2600 500 200

wartość 4290 3060 8360 7820 1320 2720 27570 4510 3910 10560 8840 2200 1360 31380

ROK 2010 razem ROK 2011 razem

M-C 1,1 1,7 2,2 3,4 4,4 6,8 wartość 1,1 1,7 2,2 3,4 4,4 6,8 wartość

I 200 400 100 400 200 800 300 100

II 600 200 300 200 500 200 300

III 500 500 500 400 500 300 800 600

IV 300 400 300 500 400 300 100 100

V 700 500 600 400 500 200 200 200 100 200

VI 500 200 300 200 900 300 1100 200 100 100

VII 300 200 300 200 700 400 400 400 100

VIII 400 300 700 400 700 300 500 200 100

IX 600 400 200 100 200 200 200 200

X 600 200 300 100 700 300 800 300

XI 300 200 700 400 300 200 300 300 100

XII 500 400 200 200 600 100 300 200 100 100

800

ilość 5500 3500 4600 2900 0 0 6500 3100 6000 2900 800 500

wartość 6050 5950 10120 9860 0 0 31980 7150 5270 13200 9860 3520 3400 42400


